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¥ 3 % FD & Z U A ¢ E s ks O o2 = )i # & B2 5 ( 3= = )
& o &7 Avatar Co., Ltd. F o (BEF%R100%) $ 28,723,827 1,550,000 $ 1,436,800 $ - 2.50
Gigamag Co., Ltd. F o @ (#F%100%) 9,604,360 9,604,360 - 16.72
Orion Co., Ltd. F 2 (BEF%100%) 914,810 914,810 - 1.59
Ak (FR) 3P F o (B EIFR100%) 885,300 885,300 - 1.54
FAHARE(RYLIERT) § IS F o (B EIF%R100%) 3,393,650 3,393,650 - 5.91
$ 16,234,920 $ - 28.26 $ 57,447,654
Castmate FAHREE(RYIERF) § LD F o (B EF%100%) $ 43,389,870 1,322,100 $ - $ - - $ 43,389,870
International
Co., Ltd.
Hoppi Co., Ltd. |7 s 2 & & o 7 $ 5,097,408 245,749 $ 239,299 $ 239,299 0.42 $ 5,097,408
=y ¥ H - ¥FH LT ERLVFE > AP P REFEFLAZITI L F P EEFOPEEF AT
X - PLEHEREBUE > AP P REER A 2 rF NP AR A F P EER AR e
ix = 2 7 & ¥ Avatar ~ Gigamag ~ Orion 2 ¥ = 8 2 ¥ JI ¥V + 2 @R E & * £% » % 5 1,408,768 + =~ ~ 5,526,076 + =~ ~ 116,377 + =~ ~ 0+ ~ 2 2,803,450 F =~ o
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G - L L B N
BAEF I EREP WL

TH-O- #2712z~ p

W& = LR N (R
T o® X ¥ F oo #y
# 3 713 I . L A 2 @ 2 oW #lE s @ p[¥ = % m[E & & @]t F (%) % i
A 2 9 PRERFAE FENLERT A 2,693,700 $ 38,483 $ 38,483
— s
RERFERSFAL fe s 4,596,680 60,367 60,367
¥- £2T4EA fe + 233,457 40,244 40,244
~x g ?I\ I 3 fe s 4,613,241 67,510 67,510
CEREFHLR S FAL e 4 16,653,625 201,314 201,314
FREFLRIFAL fe i 5,176,653 60,103 60,103
FaafRFTaiciesis fe + 13,915,139 138,768 138,768
RN fe s 9,226,499 117,735 117,735
SAT1699 bR S & fe + 7,601,474 99,252 99,252
SRTE R B & e s 2,718,449 37,288 37,288
FTit- BEFEVEE S PG fe + 50,000 4,850 4,850
- BERTERESFG fe s 500,000 49,500 49,500
$ 915414 $ 915414
FEAHL P —FF 7 (FFRE) FENLERT A 10,198,783 $ 82,610 2 $ 82,610
— b
TrxgEod—2Fo7 RIS S A4 1,205,000 $ - -
A2
REPFELP —LaRFELP fe s 611,374 - 1
$ -
Gigamag Co. Ltd. — ¢+ @ = @ 100% &5 F 2+ 2 & FHEEZ2ZE PR 14,377,642 $ 4,062,539 100 $ 5,601,592 |£ B %owg ik
AT SIS
woa B A
Nanomag International Co., Ltd. — ¢ & = & fe s fe s 195,209,016 44,305,249 100 44,305,249
ARAFAFRLSF —AABEFELP fe s fe s 2,900,000 9,165 100 9,165
FERGREPE LT A OEFFLF 30% R F 2+ 2 F fe s 1,800,000 13,845 30 13,845
fEiEk g RERPHEIP —aBFFLP 40%EH T =~ P fe s 600,000 328 40 328
FTHET O OB FEFLP 99.8%HH F 2+ & F fe s 499,000 3,987 99.8 3,987
HEFPHE T —2F P 273%HHRF 2 & fe s 10,092,903 367,404 27.3 367,404
EogpfPpaf -t af 73%HHFF 7 fe s 7,347,144 141,863 7.3 142,556 |4 £ B> ¥
BE O R
[ A
1RHRLIF AR FEFLT 40%EHR T =~ P fe s 5,000,000 54,373 40 56,293 |£ B iz P 1®
PF OB R X
- - BEALR
$ 48,958,753 $ 50,500,419
(&= F)
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7B OE X F 7 o+ oa Hp *
# I 2 2 713 o' 0 ® #H Z e A A 7 2 B e s P RIE S % R & & Pt F (%) |7 ik
Gigamag Co., Ltd. Hoppi Co., Ltd. — #F B 2 & 100%#E & F 2o+ & 7 B E 2L PR 4,598,742 $ 2,548,704 100 $ 2,548,704
jiE
Avatar Co., Ltd.— “t B = & e + fe + 6,938,100 550,160 100 1,984,230 |£ B % B on
2 h AF
woa B
Leo Co., Ltd.— *t = & e + e + 15,000,000 455,715 100 455,715
Orion Co., Ltd. — *t | = & e + fe t 5,000,000 53,298 100 231,449 |£ B & ] on
% % =
£
$ 3,607,877 $ 5,220,098
Hoppi Co., Ltd. BERZHRP ERFLEEAL AL AT A 1,132,862 $ 429,251 - $ 429,251
—
Nanomag International Co., Ltd. Artery Co., Ltd. — #t B = & 100% @& F2 + 2 @ HFRERFZZ2ZEPNR 632,495 $ 1,208 100 $ 1,208
BT
Gemini International Co., Ltd.— ¢t @ = @ fe + fe s 2,944,500 1,254 100 1,254
Castmate International Co., Ltd. — *t B =~ @ i 2+ fe 2+ 34,349,591 21,661,153 100 21,694,935
Stella International Co., Ltd.— *t B = & fe + fe s 47,040,600 14,579,761 100 14,622,935
Aquila International Co., Ltd. — *t ) = & TSNP F 2o+ & F e + 1,050,000 307,685 75 307,685
Uranus International Co., Ltd. — * & = & 100% &5 F 2+ 2 & fe + 100,007,763 4,135,735 100 4,233,438
Grus International Co., Ltd. — *} & = & e + fe + 22,256,215 731,611 100 731,611
Draco International Co., Ltd.— ¢t @ = @ fe + fe + - - 100 -
Neat International Co., Ltd.— *t B = # fe + fe s - - 100 -
$ 41,418,407 $ 41,593,066
Artery Co., Ltd. Catcher Technology Phils Inc.— # B 2 @ 100% T2+ = 7 B E 2 EPun 581,250 $ 1,702 100 $ 1,702
LT
Castmate International Co., Ltd. Castmate International Pte. Ltd. — “} B 2 & 100% &5 F 2+ 2 & FHEEZ2ZE PR 100,000 $ 2,339 100 $ 2,339
EHRF
Cygnus International Co., Ltd.— *} {2 # e + fe + 139,345,259 19,749,053 100 19,749,053
$ 19,751,392 $ 19,751,392
(8% T)
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Cygnus International Co., Ltd.

Stella International Co., Ltd.

Lyra International Co., Ltd.

Aquila International Co., Ltd.

Cepheus International Co., Ltd.

Uranus International Co., Ltd.

Grus International Co., Ltd.

Sagitta International Co., Ltd.

Gemini International Co., Ltd.

Cetus International Co., Ltd.

FARHE () FRANP AL 7R

FAAR (RYIERR) 127 A BFFLP

Norma International Pte. Ltd. — “} i = &

Lyra International Co., Ltd.— ¢ & = @

TR (FY) F RN AL FLP

Saturn International Pte. Ltd.— *t @ = @

Cepheus International Co., Ltd. — *F & = #

R N R s L

Tk (F8) FRAF AR FFLT
Sagitta International Co., Ltd. — *t /] = #
Ep2agEnRad —LapgEa P
Cetus International Co., Ltd. — *F & = &

e L (fl}-'-l-') FRaF-AIBEFFLF

100%HH T2+ 2 7

fe 2t

100%H# F 2+ 2 7

fe 2t

100%H# F 2+ 2 7

T5% T2 F 27

fe 4

7% T2 F 27

100%H# F 2+ 2 7

BUHF 2+ 27

L% AT 2 7

70% T2 F 27

70% W F 2+ 2 7

. Hp oan

. Hp oan

. Hp an

. Jp R

Hp %

. Hp oan

. Hp oan

. Hp oan

. Jp R

. Jp R

100,000

77,014,868

100,000

1,400,000

22,166,345

2,940,000

$ 5,573,662

10,549,879
$ 16,123,541

$ 2,339

12,894,205
$ 12,896,544
$ 10,778,466
$ 2,339

408,005

$ 410,344
$ 293,453

$ 4,233,621
$ 729,197
$ 783,649
$ 1,377

$ 2,337

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

93

49

70

100

$ 5,573,662

10,549,879
$ 16,123,541

$ 2,339

12,894,205
$ 12,896,544
$ 10,778,466
$ 2,339

408,005

$ 410,344
$ 293,453

$ 4,233,621
$ 729,197
$ 783,649
$ 1,377

$ 2,337
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EMBAESHFTAE EFEIINOT - RASFTRFAFET A2 S
AR-0- &% - %
A w 35K+~
2 3 o A A ME R E - B E R R F 2 R AR (F) R A
i (H) § 2 ihiie (4) B i e (/)
e 71 % H % | B i (8) b4 2 F (%) | G B F|E i |3 % b |4 RO L "
v #L 4 (g )|Leo Co., Ltd. YN T | $ 1,027,673 35 130 % p i —AEE S E00% 3 120% | $ 450,167 18
E 11 N |
FooseE
Orion Co., Ltd. i 4 & b 294,399 29 190 % p % - R 230390 % |( 442,731) | ( 22 )
7 f1# # (H ' |Leo Co., Ltd. - B2 0@ | | $ 101,768 4 130 % i % -4 23031120 | $ 19,668 1
1IERFF) G
SN
7 & fH (g )|Leo Co., Ltd. - B2 0@ | | $ 579504 31 130 % i % -4 20 230x 1 120% | $ 283318 14
Fraae
A o7 Orion Co., Ltd. 3+ oo P & | $ 270577 8 1120 % |E - BE ST EILR —dpE 2 260x 1 120% | $ 368,265 9
Leo Co., Ltd. 3+ oo P i fr 1,534,739 94 TR0 R |E- RERRT IR |- ERF TR 60 23 120(( 971,070 )| ( 69 )
%
AR (FE)| TS (R LERAR) F Y FohEA 27 | H F | $ 967,99 58 P30 JR-REST R - RE ST RSR $ 859,283 >
4 §g N 3 AN
)i N4 F N
TR () Fa ke ¢ & b 620,316 38 130X |- AR T EILR Ao AE ST EILR 519,196 36
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R T R &Pz P
B fc Mt A R E AT S % - i FREAFR A2 - -0l
TH-O-E¥- %
W4T i 3rsh+~
2> 7| & < @ #p [Ed % % EN IR O M A F OE (R 7| =
e I8 B 7l 5 A 4 F|8 04 2 BOG|RE T MO A 3R OIE B T 3 3 %| & 7 | R 2 S ke w & §EE e {3
Castmate International [V %413 (F*) § 127 R $ 775,865 - L -
CO., Ltd. ( Ei— )
AR (FE) §aP oo 442,650 - b ’
(-
Leo Co., Ltd. fe -+ 737,750 - 7 i -
(-)
Stella International Co., FAREE (RYLIEFR®) F 2 fr— ¥R 0P $ 1,475,500 - 7 i -
Ltd. a9 (:z-)
Nanomag International Castmate International Co., Ltd. fr— B2 0P $ 2,803,420 - 7 i -
Co., Ltd. (zx=)
o 7 Orion Co., Ltd. F o 7 $ 368,265 3.17 - -
o (g ) 3 22 2 |Leo Co., Ltd. fP— B B2 0P $ 283,318 10.52 - -
e (&Y ) F 82 @ |Leo Co., Ltd. fr- B2 $ 450,167 6.21 - -
T () § AP Bl 2,906,972 ; ' _
(x=)
TR (FTLERE) | AR (F8) §I2P - doka g $ 3,031,315 - - -
Frad (xz)
TARH (FE) P TR (V) R [ A A $ 519,196 3.58 - -
FAIPE (BT ERE) G oo 859,283 5.77 - -
o f
Leo Co., Ltd. fe -+ 107,515 - - -
(2)
THELPHE (FRY) 32| PR (RY) 7227 fo— B 0@ $ 131,129 3.06 - -
&
Leo Co., Ltd. oA * o P $ 971,070 3.83 - -
Orion Co., Ltd. TR (FRY) F R R $ 442,731 2.93 - -
AR (FRY) G fe + 206,151 - - -
Gx=)

P

P- BB AT AEF R

W
1

ns
I

oy

N U N TR E A
PHM B HLFT AR L P LA AR ERF2LFE

@A R 2

2
B

T R L

X
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G H w37 okt A
( 'T'El PE = )
N L R
R i % 7 & 3| * # Pl F oS AT () F
F 7 2 & LOFEA ROF D @ AT B 3 ¥l B F ¥ 3 P& ¥ Hp ® |4 Hp Hp * | % v X % o & A () F( S ) |5 =
A~ o P Gigamag Co.,Ltd. Offshore Chambers,P.O.Box 217, Apia, - BT FE $ 484,941 | $ 484,941 14,377,642 100 $ 4,062,539 $ 710,027 $ 736,272
Samoa
Nanomag International |Scotia Centre, 4th Floor, P.O.Box 2804, fe s 5,983,389 5,983,389 195,209,016 100 44,305,249 1,306,205 1,306,205
Co., Ltd. George Town,Grand Cayman,
Cayman Islands
SERBHBELGF IS (S A RARL ) LR 307% 915 13 FAg Eix 19,800 19,800 1,800,000 30 13,845 | ( 210) | ( 63)
5 14
AR FTAFERFF AN | Lad AERCEFEL8E 10514 - HEFE 29,000 29,000 2,900,000 100 9,165 5 5
=
FHRETRFF AP cad AERICEWFEI38E 10514 ER R A 3 4,990 4,990 499,000 | 99.8 3,987 7 7
HFPFEEGF AP FAB A HRESRELINE292 15810 2 F et @i ¥ 131,502 131,502 10,092,903 | 27.3 367,404 43,829 11,969
2 -
RAZFHFE LG LD P R AT RAER 255 kP ¥ 102,427 102,427 7,347,144 7.3 141,863 17,784 1,401
1R B R E TRARR LR PP ARERICEFLI8E 1052142 R —?;3:),% RS 6,000 6,000 600,000 40 328 | ( 1,820) | ( 728)
|,w\‘)§ LR A=)
1R RKGF LD F FraH IORERIT I C B 113 5 iy RS 50,000 50,000 5,000,000 40 54,373 2,714 1,294
Gigamag Co., Ltd. Hoppi Co., Ltd. Offshore Chambers, P.O.Box 217, Apia R%F 5% USD 4,598,742 | USD 4,598,742 4,598,742 100 2,548,704 | ( 43,759 )
Samoa
Avatar Co., Ltd. Offshore Chambers, P.O. Box 217, Apia fe + USD 6,938,100 | USD 6,938,100 6,938,100 100 550,160 75,691
Samoa
Leo Co., Ltd. Offshore Chambers, P.O.Box 217, Apia e + UsSD 15,000,000 | USD 15,000,000 15,000,000 100 455,715 173
Samoa
Orion Co., Ltd. Offshore Chambers, P.O.Box 217, Apia e + USD 5,000,000 | USD 5,000,000 5,000,000 100 53,298 168
Samoa
Nanomag International Co.,  |Artery Co., Ltd. Offshore Chambers, P.O. Box 217, Apia - BT FE usD 632,495 | USD 632,495 632,495 100 1,208 | ( 57)
Ltd. Samoa
Castmate International P. O. Box 3443 Road Town, Tortola, fe s USD 34,349,591 | USD 34,349,591 34,349,591 100 21,661,153 504,475
Co., Ltd. British Virgin Island
Stella International Co., |Scotia Centre, 4th Floor, P.O.Box 2804, fe s USD 47,040,600 | USD 47,040,600 47,040,600 100 14,579,761 403,288
Ltd. George Town,Grand Cayman,
Cayman Islands
Aquila International Co., |Scotia Centre, 4th Floor, P.O.Box 2804, fe s usD 1,120,000 | USD 1,120,000 1,050,000 75 307,685 4,871
Ltd. George Town,Grand Cayman,
Cayman Islands
Gemini International Co., |Scotia Centre, 4th Floor, P.O.Box 2804, fe + USD 2,944,500 | USD 2,944,500 2,944,500 100 1,254 | ( 494 )
Ltd. George Town,Grand Cayman,
Cayman Islands
Uranus International Co., {1004 AXA Centre, 151 Gloucester Road, fe s USD 100,007,763 | USD 100,007,763 100,007,763 100 4,135,735 270,053
Ltd. Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Grus International Co., |Scotia Centre, 4th Floor, P.O.Box 2804, fe s USD 22,256,215 | USD 22,256,215 22,256,215 100 731,611 1,337
Ltd. George Town,Grand Cayman,
Cayman Islands
(#£=xTF)
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BF 2P b MR F 2P b g £ B WA & F ¥ 7 Pk W B % ooy % B ¥ 6t 5 & AW () EIC x|
Nanomag International Co., Draco International Co., |Scotia Centre, 4th Floor, P.O.Box 2804, - BT E $ - - - 100 $ - -
Ltd. Ltd. George Town,Grand Cayman,
Cayman Islands
Neat International Co., 12th Floor, Ruttonjee House, 11 Duddell fe s - - - 100 - -
Ltd. Street, Central, Hong Kong
Artery Co., Ltd. Catcher Technology Phils |#24 Innovative Street. Subic Bay i f4R 4% & £BREE| USD 124,030 124,030 581,250 100 1,702 27)
Inc. Industrial Park Phase-1, Subic Bay ESET R - 3
Freeport Zone, Philippines
Castmate International Co., Castmate International |6 TEMASEK Boulevard Suntec Tower - BEFE UusD 100,000 100,000 100,000 100 2,339 80)
Ltd. Pte. Ltd. Four #09-05 Singapore 038986
Cygnus International Co.,|1004 AXA Centre, 151 Gloucester Road, fe s USD 139,345,259 139,345,259 139,345,259 100 19,749,053 489,348
Ltd. Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Stella International Co., Ltd. Norma International Pte. |6 TEMASEK Boulevard Suntec Tower - BEFE UusD 100,000 100,000 100,000 100 2,339 80)
Ltd. Four #09-05 Singapore 038986
Lyra International Co., {1004 AXA Centre, 151 Gloucester Road, fe + USD 77,014,868 77,014,868 77,014,868 100 12,894,205 397,122
Ltd. Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Aquila International Co., Ltd. |Saturn International Pte. |6 TEMASEK Boulevard Suntec Tower - BT FE USD 100,000 100,000 100,000 100 2,339 86)
Ltd. Four #09-05 Singapore 038986
Cepheus International 1004 AXA Centre, 151 Gloucester Road, fe s usD 1,400,000 1,400,000 1,400,000 100 408,005 5,055
Co., Ltd. Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Grus International Co., Ltd. Sagitta International Co., {1004 AXA Centre, 151 Gloucester Road, - BT FE USD 22,166,345 22,166,345 22,166,345 93 729,197 1,567
Ltd. Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Gemini International Co., Ltd. |Cetus International Co., [1004 AXA Centre, 151 Gloucester Road, - BEFE UusD 2,940,000 2,940,000 2,940,000 70 1,377 525)
Ltd. Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Uranus International Co., Ltd. |# = #3 (F:2) 3 127 | MR 1 ¥FF1¥¥ 448 g~ 4 A4R4E & £ % USD 100,000,000 100,000,000 - 100 4,233,621 270,091
CAREE R R )
e 2 4 AZ 4R
Cygnus International Co., Ltd. |7 = f#23 (F&+ ) F 127 | P BEY 1 £ F® gRic? #1201 55 g4 A4rdt & £ %) USD 33,340,000 33,340,000 - 100 5,573,662 429,191
CARTR N R 1]
Wlz2 2248
FAFHE (R IERTF )| RKRY L EF® LB 107 50 fe + USD 106,000,000 106,000,000 - 100 10,549,879 43,985
3 Ra P
Lyra International Co., Ltd. FREMAFE(RY)F AT IRV EFR R LB ELILEE g4 AR S £%| USD 77,010,000 77,010,000 - 100 10,778,466 387,648
CAREE S L )
WLz 23248
Cepheus International Co., LTHPAHERY)F U BEEY L E£FErE 3 45 405 7 5 LHEZ T3 FEEUSD 1,400,000 1,400,000 -| 100 293,453 17,431
Ltd. 3 2 A4
Cetus International Co., Ltd. |4 = §2 4 ( ;’lx DR LS P Pi & ;’lx HE@mBERIT 41 ® a4 A4ede 1 {45 USD 4,200,000 4,200,000 - 100 2,337 525)
A E W
A kLR
TEFEUG A&
MR e
Sagitta International Co., Ltd. |[&# 244 %5 129 LTHEEPD ELREL A 1R v 2T 48 4L 4% USD 23,799,994 23,799,994 - 49 783,649 3,198
N A R
4 A2 44
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3
i)
N
b

‘ﬁ z{ = e
# # i T T S . N - -
« B W # Fla & & = 5 p|f fe 7 * i I S L S 1 S TR S 1 1 - S T S = ;{ o * Fl, - -
» B : | LA ( i 1 ) 7 % i # 7 E: i %S| AL Bl o x
s i )| * ( = 1 )| 6 - 7 4
FApH () § s P L AFERE EATHE - A $ 1,475,795 $ 983,863 $ 983,863 100 429,191
R NS A MR 2 4 (USD 50,010,000) (USD 33,340,000) (USD 33,340,000) 2.(1)
AZHE
kg () § AP oo 3,255,248 1,190,433 1,190,433 100 387,648
(USD 110,310,000) (USD 40,340,000) (USD 40,340,000) 2.(1)
A (FEPLERE) 2 B 3,619,992 - - 100 43,985
! (USD 122,670,000 2.(1)
A (5i8) 4909 oo 2,951,000 2,803,421 2,803,421 100 270,091
(USD 100,000,000 ) (USD94,999,000) (USD 94,999,000) 2.(1)
TH s () R AWEE DI REEL M 41,314 33,051 33,051 75 13,073
(USD 1,400,000) (USD 1,120,000) (USD 1,120,000) 2.(1)
FEPE () AP IEPINEY SRR & Py (s 123,942 3. 86,760 86,760 70 368
RS T TR I S L (USD4,200,000) (USD 2,940,000) (USD 2,940,000) 2.(1)
2 ASARM T
EpaagEt sy BEE4E 4L AZHEHKD 4 1,031,448 702,338 702,338 46 1,457
Br a2 AzHL (RMB 220,000,000 ) (USD 23,799,994 ) (USD 23,799,994 ) 2.(1)
A B oH % % o+ op 5o o# om o A= N 2 i % &
S T T Y A 7 & e g Ao H F 6 L L AL A BB RO F T (o=
( i 1 ) | ( i 1 )
$ 5,799,866 $ 16,653,969
(USD 196,538,994) (USD 564,350,000) $ 34,468,592
Ho CRFOSFALTAIS RABEY T

frat
y:
$

Frmpae

£}
-8
N

x

o oOow

&
#o EX: 4

54

IS B SO C RN
[
&

:.1'1

ZERHRFTRZ D
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I AR RARTHER
LEBERY > FVAEARTHEF > &7 P -
2HEFHERFNAAS Z T KT AP o

MHge? £3R¢
Qg s 270§
OEEE RS -
(4)4

=

°

HZ o A2 PA Y R RETURFE T
57,447,654x60% = 34,468,592
S 7~ % £ 6,670,000 ~ % d Nanomag International Co., Ltd.2 § 7 F
b ¥~ % £ 30,000,000 & % d Stella International Co., Ltd.#f 4% F 7 2% # # (|
i 7~ % £ 106,000,000 ~ % ¢ Castmate International Co., Ltd.*7 & F 7 = f## & (& )
= 7~ % £ 5,001,000 = % d Castmate International Co., Ltd.*f 48 F ¥ & # & (F& )
i~ F A% £ 16,670,000 2 - OO0 & 5 = F2AEHT -
A4 M AR A - F R ENRT SR 2051 2 Y o
AR A IE R R - 4 3B E 3T 0 R 46884 A2 B E o

VEERTG EEM GBI REREEFFIRATPER MR L
BEFFPRZMBRL o

2P AR AR e
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PREESNFALE AL ER o FHB R B EHER S AFRFE
AR-0-#%- 3%

G H o=@ 37581 A
) AP Bl 2 ) iz Bl e (H ) £ 3% - & §
3 B 3 Plea A > 7ra / L= b
=+ B 5 f‘]’ ?(‘li'd' ‘?\ P l',/‘{:( % &R ;t]é‘k_ R l% ’f%-ﬁ = i P ﬁ—%’ii%ib“i&é& %E'ﬁ/’v\l’l‘ (%>;\FI&»<#F).&
- O- # %|Leo Co., Ltd. ERPNNE @ (s2-) | $ 1534739 |mEEASEfH| T H60x |- mEgFy 60 ($ 971,070) | (69 ) | $ 12,211
g T L R %3 120 = » 2
M AR E A
i3
Orion Co., Ltd. + o 7 g (=) 270,577 |mRFFAE S DR T %120 = - 4 E 2 560 % 368,265 9 -
Bm il 3120 % > g2t
Mxtges i

P

I~

- k2P BE®E LeoCo, Ltd.w 7 & gk (FEH) F U272 Pl (V) F U227 AR (RYVIERT)F 2P bfle WA m2r 5855 [

o AP %% OrionCo, Ltd.h B A ®W &2 W3 53 73 (FKY) 72202 7 HAH(KRY) A28 7 fI#H# (K ¥
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